
At Ottawa National 

Wildlife Refuge 
Come learn about Ohio’s Bald 
Eagles at a free, fun event for 

the family! 

 

The refuge will be conducting guided tours to see bald 

eagles and learn about their life history.  Refuge staff 

will take attendees out to the most popular bald eagle 

locations, where we will likely see both adults and 

juvenile birds.  We will talk about their feeding and 

nesting habits, and discuss some of the history of bald 

eagles in Ohio. 

Space is limited – pre-registration is required. 

Call (419) 898-0014. 

Tours will be from 10:00 – noon on the following dates: 

 Saturday, February 25* Saturday, May 26* 

Thursday, March 8* Thursday, May 31 

Saturday, March 24* Saturday, June 9* 

Thursday, March 29* Thursday, June 21 

Saturday, April 7* Saturday, July 7 

Thursday, April 19* Thursday, July 12 

Thursday, May 10 * Trip filled, possible wait list 


